
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

Menu
SOUP OF THE DAY 
Tiger bread, butter. 

TEMPURA CHICKEN TENDERS
Sweet chilli & soya dipping sauce.

HONEY & CHILLI HALLOUMI 
Dressed salad.

BREADED STUFFED MUSHROOMS
Cream cheese & ham, aioli dip.

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Homemade oatcakes, salad, chutney.

HAGGIS STACK
Galloway haggis, potato scone,
Peppercorn sauce.

PRAWN COCKTAIL
Homemade soda bread.

GARLIC & CHIILLI KING PRAWNS
Salad, toasted tiger bread.

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
Haddock, salmon, prawns & mussels,
Garlic cream, homemade soda bread.

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45
£

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

£9.45

£9.95

£11.95

M A I N S

P U D D I N G S

Torrs Warren 
Country House Hotel

Book online:
 www.torrswarrenhotel.co.uk

  01776830204

TW CHEESEBURGER 
Cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, fresh Chips,
Coleslaw.

STEAK PIE
Buttered potatoes, seasonal vegetables.

CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE PANCAKE 
Creamy garlic or cajun, Sweet potato fries,
Vegetables.

FISH & CHIPS
Minted crushed peas, tartar sauce.

BEEF, CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE CURRY
Basmati rice, naan bread.

CHICKEN STUFFED WITH HAGGIS
Peppercorn sauce, buttered potatoes,
Seasonal vegetables.

MEDALLIONS OF PORK
Black pudding fritter, potato rosti, wholegrain
Mustard Sauce, seasonal vegetables.

PAN FRIED SEABASS 
King prawns, lemon butter sauce, tender-
Stem broccoli.

MUSSELS
White wine, garlic, parsley sauce, toasted
Tiger bread.

TRIO OF FISH
Sauce vierge, potatoes, seasonal vegetables.

8OZ SIRLION STEAK
Vine tomatoes, mushrooms, fresh chips,
Peppercorn sauce

ICE CREAM/SORBET 
With berries 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
With ice cream | cream
FRUIT CRUMBLE
With custard | cream

CHEESECAKE
With ice cream | cream

PROFITEROLES 
Fresh cream, chocolate sauce

CHEESE & BISCUITS

£16.95

£17.45

£17.45

£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

£21.95

£22.95

£23.45

£24.94

£26.95

GREEN SALAD 

BABY POTATOES

MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES

FRESH CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS

CAJUN CHIPS 

HALLOUMI IN HONEY

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.45

£6.45

£9.95


