

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY Tiger bread, butter.	£6.95
TEMPURA CHICKEN TENDERS Sweet chilli & soya dipping sauce.	£7.45
HONEY & CHILLI HALLOUMI Dressed salad.	£7.45
BREADED STUFFED MUSHROOMS Cream cheese & ham, aioli dip.	£7.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Homemade oatcakes, salad, chutney.	£8.45
HAGGIS STACK Galloway haggis, potato scone, Peppercorn sauce.	£8.95
PRAWN COCKTAIL Homemade soda bread.	£9.45
GARLIC & CHIILLI KING PRAWNS Salad, toasted tiger bread.	£9.95
SEAFOOD CHOWDER Haddock, salmon, prawns & mussels, Garlic cream, homemade soda bread.	£11.95

SIDES

GREEN SALAD	£4.00
BABY POTATOES	£4.00
MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES	£4.00
FRESH CHIPS	£4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.50
PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS	£4.50
CAJUN CHIPS	£4.50
HALLOUMI IN HONEY	£4.50

MAINS

TW CHEESEBURGER Cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce, fresh Chips, Coleslaw.	£16.95
STEAK PIE Buttered potatoes, seasonal vegetables.	£17.45
CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE PANCAKE Creamy garlic or cajun, Sweet potato fries, Vegetables.	£17.45
FISH & CHIPS Minted crushed peas, tartar sauce.	£17.95
BEEF, CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE CURRY Basmati rice, naan bread.	£17.95
CHICKEN STUFFED WITH HAGGIS Peppercorn sauce, buttered potatoes, Seasonal vegetables.	£18.95
MEDALLIONS OF PORK Black pudding fritter, potato rosti, wholegrain Mustard Sauce, seasonal vegetables.	£21.95
PAN FRIED SEABASS King prawns, lemon butter sauce, tender- Stem broccoli.	£22.95
MUSSELS White wine, garlic, parsley sauce, toasted Tiger bread.	£23.45
TRIO OF FISH Sauce vierge, potatoes, seasonal vegetables.	£24.94
8OZ SIRLION STEAK Vine tomatoes, mushrooms, fresh chips, Peppercorn sauce	£26.95
PUDDINGS	
ICE CREAM/SORBET With berries	£7.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE With ice cream cream	£7.95
FRUIT CRUMBLE With custard cream	£7.95
CHEESECAKE With ice cream cream	£6.45
PROFITEROLES Fresh cream, chocolate sauce	£6.45

 Fresh cream, chocolate sauce

 CHEESE & BISCUITS
 £9.95

s Varren ountry House Hotel Bonner lorr

Bobk online: www.torrswarrenhotel.co.uk 01776830204